Time and date Security Amount

Price Market place

Broker

30.10.2019 10:42:26,745 ROBIT
30.10.2019 12:37:03,502 ROBIT
30.10.2019 13:35:37,657 ROBIT
30.10.2019 15:56:41,507 ROBIT
30.10.2019 15:56:41,507 ROBIT
30.10.2019 15:56:41,507 ROBIT
30.10.2019 17:15:21,348 ROBIT
30.10.2019 18:10:00,517 ROBIT

100
1280
110
143
625
564
561
579

2,05 Nasdaq Helsinki
2,08 Nasdaq Helsinki
2,06 Nasdaq Helsinki
2,08 Nasdaq Helsinki
2,08 Nasdaq Helsinki
2,08 Nasdaq Helsinki
2,08 Nasdaq Helsinki
2,08 Nasdaq Helsinki
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